The M5200 series from SENSYS sets the price / performance standard for transducers used in demanding
environments. This latest series sets a new price performance standard for demanding commercial and heavy
industrial applications. This series is suitable for measurement of liquid or gas pressure, even for difficult media
such as contaminated water, steam, and mildly corrosive fluids. The wetted material is made of STS630 stainless
steel(17-4PH) and the transducer’s durability is excellent with no o-rings, welds or organics exposed to the
pressure media. The M5200 is weatherproof and exceeds
the latest heavy industrial CE requirements including surge
protection. The circuit is protected from reverse wiring at

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright Ⓒ 2015 SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. (20150114)
Ordering Information
Weather Proof
M 5 2  3  1 - C 3 0 7 9  5 - 0 1 0  B  G
Model Name
Output
Pressure Range
Options
Type of Pressure
Pressure Unit
Pressure Range
Pressure Port
3 : 0.5~4.5V Ratiometric
4 : 1~5V
5 : 4~20mA
6 : 0~5V
7 : 0~10V
9 : 0.5~4.5V
4 : PACKARD CONNECTOR A
5 : BAYONET CONNECTOR
6 : MINI DIN CONNECTOR (FORM C)
7 : DIN CONNECTOR (FORM A)
9 : PACKARD CONNECTOR B
D : M12 CONNECTOR
N : CABLE 2 M
A : AMP CONNECTOR
S : SUMITOMO CONNECTOR
C : 1/2”NPT CONDUIT
D : M12 CONNECTOR
N : CABLE 2 M
A : AMP CONNECTOR
S : SUMITOMO CONNECTOR
C : 1/2”NPT CONDUIT
G : Gauge
S : Sealed(≥70bar)
C : Compound
B : bar
P : psi
007 : 0 ~7bar
010 : 0~10bar
020 : 0~20bar
035 : 0~35bar
070 : 0~70bar
200 : 0~200bar
350 : 0~350bar
700 : 0~700bar
01KB : 0~1,000bar
3 : G(PF)3/8
4 : UNF 7/16-20 MALE
5 : NPT1/4-18
6 : NPT1/8-27
B : G(PF)1/4
E : R(PT)1/4
P : UNF 7/16-20 FEMALE
U : G(PF)1/4 DIN 3852 FORM E
GASKET DIN3869-14 NBR
CONNECTION
BAYONET
PACKARD
CABLE
1/2”NPT CONDUIT
M12
AMP/TE
MINI DIN CONNECTOR (FORM C)
DIN CONNECTOR (FORM A)
SUMITOMO
IP CODE
IP67
IP66